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Regionale Rallycross
Maasmechelen 7 maart 2020

Clerk of the course: Guido Dries

Secretary of meeting: Harry Deelkens

Result Heat 1 & Startgrid Heat 2

. Nr.

81
15
24
43
11
12

14

88
32

27
99

Regionaal A
Name driver

Lenaerts Ben

Kunnen Danny
Ubben Steven
Putzeys Jordy

Lic.

L7321
L7072
L1026
L9106

Raemaekers Eddy L9113

Smolderen Jelle
Maes Raf

Buekenhout Mitch

Janssen Jeroen
Rondags Franky
Cloots Laurens

Desender Wouter

Putzeys Yenthe
Desender Bert

A1313
L8545
A1331
L5526
L7058
A1185
W9460
L1029
W9527

Club

NR Trommelke
NR Trommelke
NR Trommelke
NR Trommelke
NR Trommelke
RT Titanic

NR Trommelke
OTRT

NR Trommelke
NR Trommelke
RT Titanic
Autostal Atlantic
NR Trommelke
Autostal Atlantic

Car

Peugeot 207
Toyota Corolla
Honda Crx
Opel Astra
Opel Corsa
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Citroén Saxo

Honda CRX Del Sol

Toyota Corolla
Mazda MX5
Honda Civic
Opel Corsa
Honda Civic

Time H1 Pnt.
3.25.295 1
3.29.341 2
3.29515 3
3.29.630 4
3.30.241 5
3.35.642 6
3.36.077 7
3.43.815 8
3.48.844 9
DNF 80
DNS 90
EXCL 95
EXCL 95
EXCL 95

Wagen 99,2,27 uitsluiting wegens geluid

© H.D.Soft

Timekeeping
Pak Limburg

All publications remain provisional pending decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Clerk of the course

Guido Dries
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